KELLY SEYARTO

VICE CHAIR

ANNA M. CABALLERO
LENA A. GONZALEZ
SASHA RENEE PEREZ
SCOTT D. WIENER

MEMBERS

*2.

*6.

10.
*11.
12.
13.
14.
*15.
*16.
17.

* CONSENT ITEMS

SJR 9
AB 223
AB 352
AB 358
AB 451
AB 535
AB 630
AB 690
AB 785
AB 848
AB 875
AB 992
AB 1071
AB 1258
AB 1195
AB 1387
AB 1376

California Senate

COMMITTEE ON PUBLIC SAFETY

SENATOR JESSE ARREGUIN
CHAIR

AGENDA

Tuesday, June 24, 2025
9:00 a.m. -- 1021 O Street, Room 2200

MEASURES HEARD IN FILE ORDER

SANDY URIBE
CHIEF COUNSEL

CHERYL ANDERSON
ALEX BARNETT
STEPHANIE JORDAN
COUNSEL

SARAH LOFTIN
ZANDRA CHAVEZ
COMMITTEE ASSISTANTS

1020 N STREET, ROOM 545
SACRAMENTO, CA 95814
(916)651-4118

Durazo Immigrants in California: mass immigration raids.
Pacheco Jury selection: acknowledgement and agreement.
Pacheco Crimes: criminal threats.

Alvarez Criminal procedure: privacy.

Petrie-Norris Law enforcement policies: restraining orders.
Schiavo Threatening a witness: assisting a prosecution.
Mark Gonzalez Abandoned recreational vehicles.

Schultz Criminal procedure: indigent defense compensation.
Sharp-Collins Community Violence Interdiction Grant Program.
Soria Sexual battery.

Muratsuchi Vehicle removal.

Irwin Peace officers.

Kalra Criminal procedure: discrimination.

Kalra Deferred entry of judgement pilot program.
Quirk-Silva Juveniles: incarcerated parents: visitation.
Quirk-Silva Mental health multidisciplinary personnel team.
Bonta Wards: probation.



