KELLY SEYARTO VICE CHAIR

ANNA M. CABALLERO LENA A. GONZALEZ SASHA RENÉE PÉREZ SCOTT D. WIENER MEMBERS



COMMITTEE ON PUBLIC SAFETY

SENATOR JESSE ARREGUÍN

CHAIR



SANDY URIBE CHIEF COUNSEL

CHERYL ANDERSON ALEX BARNETT STEPHANIE JORDAN COUNSEL

SARAH LOFTIN ZANDRA CHAVEZ COMMITTEE ASSISTANTS

1020 N STREET, ROOM 545 SACRAMENTO, CA 95814 (916) 651-4118

## **AGENDA**

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 9:00 a.m. -- 1021 O Street, Room 2200

## **MEASURES HEARD IN FILE ORDER**

1.	SJR 9	Durazo	Immigrants in California: mass immigration raids.
*2.	AB 223	Pacheco	Jury selection: acknowledgement and agreement.
3.	AB 352	Pacheco	Crimes: criminal threats.
4.	AB 358	Alvarez	Criminal procedure: privacy.
5.	AB 451	Petrie-Norris	Law enforcement policies: restraining orders.
*6.	AB 535	Schiavo	Threatening a witness: assisting a prosecution.
7.	AB 630	Mark González	Abandoned recreational vehicles.
8.	AB 690	Schultz	Criminal procedure: indigent defense compensation.
9.	AB 785	Sharp-Collins	Community Violence Interdiction Grant Program.
10.	AB 848	Soria	Sexual battery.
*11.	AB 875	Muratsuchi	Vehicle removal.
12.	AB 992	Irwin	Peace officers.
13.	AB 1071	Kalra	Criminal procedure: discrimination.
14.	AB 1258	Kalra	Deferred entry of judgement pilot program.
*15.	AB 1195	Quirk-Silva	Juveniles: incarcerated parents: visitation.
*16.	AB 1387	Quirk-Silva	Mental health multidisciplinary personnel team.
17.	AB 1376	Bonta	Wards: probation.

## \* CONSENT ITEMS